
Nachos
add chicken or beef
add guacamole
1/2 Order

20.00
5.00
3.00
16.00

Wings
Teriyaki, BBQ, Hot Mild, Dill, Honey
Garlic, Sriracha, Salt & Vinegar

16.50

Dry Ribs
 With fresh veggies & dip

17.00

Bang Bang Shrimp
Tempura Shrimp, spicy chili aioli

18.00

Cactus Chips
With garlic aioli dip
add guacamole

11.00

3.00

Sars
With ranch dip

12.00

Deep Fried Pickle
Spears

12.00

Steak Bites
 With sesame dip

18.00

Calamari
 With Tzatziki for dipping sauce

18.00

Spring Rolls
 With a vegetarian filling

13.00

Appetizers

Clubhouse
Ham, turkey, bacon, cheese, lettuce,
tomato & mayo

19.00

Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken, bacon, mozza, cheddar, green
onions, peppers & tomato

19.00

Rueben Sandwich 
Smoked meat, sauerkraut & swiss on
marble rye

19.00

Chicken Parmesan
Sandwich
Breaded chicken with marinara sauce,
mozzarella & pesto sauce

19.00

6oz. Steak Sandwich
Striploin on garlic toast

24.00

Grilled Chicken Burger 19.00

The Alberta Burger 19.00

With Plum Sauce for dipping
18.00Chicken Fingers

Burgers and Handhelds
Includes Fries or Garden Salad

With lettuce, tomato, mayo,
guacamole & jack cheese

 With cheddar, bacon, tomato,
lettuce, onions, mayo & mustard

                 SUB SWEET POTATO FRIES  OR POUTINE 3.00



8oz. New York Steak
With Fries or baked potato and fresh
steamed vegetables

32.00

Fish and Chips 
2 pieces of beer battered cod

23.00

Spaghetti and Meatballs
In tomato sauce

26.00

Chicken Parmesan
With side of spaghetti and fresh
steamed vegetables

27.00

Fettuccine Alfredo 22.00

Mediterranean Fettuccine 29.00

Fettuccine Pomodoro
Fettuccine noodles  in creamy rose sauce
add chicken or shrimp

22.00

He
Withor baked potato avegetables

28.00

Mains

Add chicken or shrimp

Chicken, spinach, feta, tomatoes, red
onions & mushrooms in a garlic olive oil
pesto sauce

7.00

7.00

Garden Salad 8.00

Caesar Salad
Add chicken

13.00

Greek Salad 13.00

Taco Salad
Beef or chicken with lettuce, tomato,
green onions, sour cream, salsa & taco
chips

17.00

Soup of the Day
Ask your server

7.00

Soups and Salads

7.00

Sides and Add-ons

Sweet Potato Fries
5.00Fries
6.00

Onion Rings 7.00
Gravy 2.00

Shrimp Skewer 10.00

Sauteed Mushrooms 5.00

Garlic Toast 4.00Cheese Toast 6.00

                 ADD GARDEN SALAD OR CUP OF SOUP      4.50



Fish and Chips Cheeseburger 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich Hotdog

Kid's Menu
Includes fries or veggie sticks with dip

Beverages
Coffee / Tea 3.00

Soda
Pepsi products

2.75

Juice
Orange / Cranberry

4.00

Shirley Temple 4.00

Milk
Regular / Chocolate

4.00

Spring Rolls

Chicken Fingers

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Desserts
Carrot Cake 9.00

Chocolate Brownie Delight 9.00

11.95



Alcohol

Bottled Beer
Budweiser, Kokanee, Bud Lite,
Canadian, Pilsner,  Coors Light

6.50

Import Beer
Corona, Stella Artois, Guiness,
Heineken

7.25-8.50

Draft Beer
 Canadian, Rickards Red

             Pint 20oz
             Glass 12oz

House Hiballs
Rye, Rum, Vodka, Gin,
Tequila

6.25

Signature Sunrise
Caesar
A meal all on it's own! 2oz.

14.00

Moscow Mule 
Vodka, Ginger Beer, Soda
& Lime 2oz.

12.00

6.00
5.00

Wines

Jackson Triggs
Cabarnet Sauvignon, Canada

10.00

Red

12.00 29.00

Jackson Triggs
Merlot, Canada

10.00 12.00 29.00

Rosemount Shiraz
Australia

11.00 14.00 41.00

Dona Paula Malbec
Argentina

12.00 14.00 44.00

Angus the Bull
Cabarnet Sauvignon, Australia

47.00

Gran Passione
Blend, Italiy

96.00

Masi Costasera
Amarone, Italiy

96.00

Jackson Triggs
Sauvignon Blanc, Canada

10.00 12.00 29.00

Jackson Triggs
Chardonnay, Canada

10.00 12.00 29.00

Santa Margherita
Pinot Grigio, Italy

12.00 15.00 47.00

Gallo
White Zinfandel, USA

9.00 11.00 28.00

Kim Crawford
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

46.00

Louis Jadot
Chardonnay, France

96.00

White

6oz. 9oz. Bottle

6oz. 9oz. Bottle

Shades of Red
Okanagan, Canada

39.00

Shades of White
Okanagan, Canada

39.00


